
Sıra Soyad/Ad T.C. /Öğr. No Sınıf

T.D.E.Sos1

D Y

Sosyal 2

D Y

Matematik

D Y

Fen Bil.

D Y

Puanlar

Sözel Sayısal Eşit Ağırlık

Sözel Derecesi

Snf Krm İlçe İl Gnl

1 FERHAN CESURÖ 3330 2D 21 10 30 8 9 1 - - 241.350 127.125 182.625 1 1 1 1 41

2 HALİME SAKİ 3400 2D 20 12 19 9 5 4 - - 202.950 112.400 163.400 2 2 2 2 91

3 AĞCA AYB KE * 3298 2D 14 9 23 7 6 2 1 - 200.175 120.050 152.300 3 3 3 3 96

4 FİRDEVS YEŞİLYAPRA 3301 2F 17 13 21 8 - 3 - - 199.625 100.000 141.250 1 4 4 4 97

5 MERVE BAYRAM* 3377 2D 14 15 17 15 2 2 - - 171.525 104.650 135.400 4 5 5 5 147

6 MAKBULE İNCİ 3340 2D 16 15 15 16 4 3 - - 170.975 110.075 146.825 5 6 6 6 150

7 AYŞE GÜL YÜCEUR 3369 2E 11 18 18 10 1 - - - 166.650 103.100 122.600 1 7 7 7 159

8 DİLAN BAYRAMŞ 3337 2F 10 12 16 11 - 3 - - 161.450 100.000 121.000 2 8 8 8 168

9 BÜŞRA A RIK 3465 2D 12 12 14 12 5 1 - 2 160.900 114.725 141.725 6 9 9 9 169

10 MERYEM ALMA Z 3416 2F 8 12 17 8 - 2 2 - 160.500 106.000 115.000 3 10 10 10 170

11 BİLTEKİN HAVVA 3373 2F 15 15 10 8 1 1 - - 158.875 102.325 136.075 4 11 11 11 175

12 MELİKE SIĞIRTMAÇ 3307 2F 15 21 15 22 4 10 - - 158.725 104.650 133.900 5 12 12 12 176

13 ZEYNEP GÖK 3203 2D 15 12 5 1 8 5 - 2 151.450 120.925 156.925 7 13 13 13 184

14 FEYZA FERİZ 3230 2D 11 12 10 10 1 1 - - 147.300 102.325 126.325 8 14 14 14 189

15 AYŞE GÜL KAFAS 3375 2D 10 14 11 17 3 1 - 3 140.400 108.525 128.025 9 15 15 15 197

16 HAVVAGÜL GÖĞEBAKAN 3325 2F 11 14 8 10 1 3 - - 139.750 100.000 122.500 6 16 16 16 199

17 RABİA YILDIRIM 3309 2F 7 13 13 15 1 2 - - 139.375 101.550 112.800 7 17 17 17 200

18 DEMİRHAN ESRA SILA 3421 2F 10 17 10 13 1 4 - - 138.075 100.000 117.250 8 18 18 18 202

19 ESRA GÜDER 3245 2E 7 16 14 18 - 5 - - 137.800 100.000 109.000 2 19 19 19 203

20 BÜŞRA DAL 3327 2D 11 20 10 16 - 5 - - 136.600 100.000 118.000 10 20 20 20 204

21 EDA ÇATAL 3480 2F 9 23 13 21 2 5 - - 133.325 102.325 112.075 9 21 21 21 208

22 NAGİHAN AÇIK 3361 2E 5 17 13 13 - 1 - - 131.575 100.000 102.250 3 22 22 22 210

23 ZEYNEP METO * 3418 2D 5 15 12 15 3 - - - 128.625 109.300 113.050 11 23 23 23 215

24 AYŞE NUR KÖSE 3372 2E 6 14 10 14 - 3 7 3 127.250 118.750 107.500 4 24 24 24 217

25 HAYRULNİSA BOLAT 3366 2F 11 20 6 13 - 3 - 1 126.850 100.000 118.000 10 25 25 25 219

26 ESRANUR YILMAZ 3353 2D 7 17 8 9 3 3 1 1 125.775 109.225 115.225 12 26 26 26 220

27 ELİF KAYA 3319 2F 9 19 7 12 1 2 - - 125.175 101.550 114.300 11 27 27 27 221

28 HAVVANUR KALDAN 3268 2F 12 20 1 4 - 1 - - 121.700 100.000 121.000 12 28 28 28 222

29 RAVZA       Z 3354 2D 8 13 3 8 3 7 - - 117.725 103.875 118.125 13 29 29 29 225

30 ZEHRA ALKIR 3308 2D 6 19 8 18 - 2 - - 114.375 100.000 103.750 14 30 30 30 227

31 AYSET ARSLANER 3349 2F 8 32 11 25 3 4 - - 114.250 106.200 106.200 13 31 31 31 228

Krm İlçe İl T. Gnl.

Katılım 31 31 31 249
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Sıra Soyad/Ad T.C. /Öğr. No Sınıf

T.D.E.Sos1

D Y

Sosyal 2

D Y

Matematik

D Y

Fen Bil.

D Y

Puanlar

Sözel Sayısal Eşit Ağırlık

Sayısal Derecesi

Snf Krm İlçe İl Gnl

1 SSSS MMA 3402 2A - - - - 21 1 5 14 - 168.825 164.325 1 1 1 1 110

2 İREM AKÇA 3500 2A - - - - 14 7 5 19 - 137.975 137.975 2 2 2 2 176

3 FERHAN CESURÖ 3330 2D 21 10 30 8 9 1 - - 241.350 127.125 182.625 1 3 3 3 197

4 ZEYNEP GÖK 3203 2D 15 12 5 1 8 5 - 2 151.450 120.925 156.925 2 4 4 4 207

5 AĞCA AYB KE * 3298 2D 14 9 23 7 6 2 1 - 200.175 120.050 152.300 3 5 5 5 208

6 AYŞE NUR KÖSE 3372 2E 6 14 10 14 - 3 7 3 127.250 118.750 107.500 1 6 6 6 209

7 BÜŞRA A RIK 3465 2D 12 12 14 12 5 1 - 2 160.900 114.725 141.725 4 7 7 7 214

8 HALİME SAKİ 3400 2D 20 12 19 9 5 4 - - 202.950 112.400 163.400 5 8 8 8 216

9 MAKBULE İNCİ 3340 2D 16 15 15 16 4 3 - - 170.975 110.075 146.825 6 9 9 9 223

10 ZEYNEP METO * 3418 2D 5 15 12 15 3 - - - 128.625 109.300 113.050 7 10 10 10 224

11 ESRANUR YILMAZ 3353 2D 7 17 8 9 3 3 1 1 125.775 109.225 115.225 8 11 11 11 227

12 AYŞE GÜL KAFAS 3375 2D 10 14 11 17 3 1 - 3 140.400 108.525 128.025 9 12 12 12 228

13 FERHAN BOLAT 3246 2A - - - - 4 7 3 13 - 106.975 106.975 3 13 13 13 232

14 AYSET ARSLANER 3349 2F 8 32 11 25 3 4 - - 114.250 106.200 106.200 1 14 14 14 233

15 MERYEM ALMA Z 3416 2F 8 12 17 8 - 2 2 - 160.500 106.000 115.000 2 15 15 15 235

16 MERVE BAYRAM* 3377 2D 14 15 17 15 2 2 - - 171.525 104.650 135.400 10 16 16 16 240

17 MELİKE SIĞIRTMAÇ 3307 2F 15 21 15 22 4 10 - - 158.725 104.650 133.900 3 16 16 16 240

18 RAVZA       Z 3354 2D 8 13 3 8 3 7 - - 117.725 103.875 118.125 11 18 18 18 243

19 AYŞE GÜL YÜCEUR 3369 2E 11 18 18 10 1 - - - 166.650 103.100 122.600 2 19 19 19 244

20 EDA ÇATAL 3480 2F 9 23 13 21 2 5 - - 133.325 102.325 112.075 4 20 20 20 248

21 BİLTEKİN HAVVA 3373 2F 15 15 10 8 1 1 - - 158.875 102.325 136.075 4 20 20 20 248

22 FEYZA FERİZ 3230 2D 11 12 10 10 1 1 - - 147.300 102.325 126.325 12 20 20 20 248

23 ELİF KAYA 3319 2F 9 19 7 12 1 2 - - 125.175 101.550 114.300 6 23 23 23 254

24 RABİA YILDIRIM 3309 2F 7 13 13 15 1 2 - - 139.375 101.550 112.800 6 23 23 23 254

25 HAYRULNİSA BOLAT 3366 2F 11 20 6 13 - 3 - 1 126.850 100.000 118.000 8 25 25 25 257

26 HAVVANUR KALDAN 3268 2F 12 20 1 4 - 1 - - 121.700 100.000 121.000 8 25 25 25 257

27 HAVVAGÜL GÖĞEBAKAN 3325 2F 11 14 8 10 1 3 - - 139.750 100.000 122.500 8 25 25 25 257

28 FİRDEVS YEŞİLYAPRA 3301 2F 17 13 21 8 - 3 - - 199.625 100.000 141.250 8 25 25 25 257

29 DEMİRHAN ESRA SILA 3421 2F 10 17 10 13 1 4 - - 138.075 100.000 117.250 8 25 25 25 257

30 DİLAN BAYRAMŞ 3337 2F 10 12 16 11 - 3 - - 161.450 100.000 121.000 8 25 25 25 257

31 NAGİHAN AÇIK 3361 2E 5 17 13 13 - 1 - - 131.575 100.000 102.250 3 25 25 25 257

32 ESRA GÜDER 3245 2E 7 16 14 18 - 5 - - 137.800 100.000 109.000 3 25 25 25 257

33 BÜŞRA DAL 3327 2D 11 20 10 16 - 5 - - 136.600 100.000 118.000 13 25 25 25 257

34 ZEHRA ALKIR 3308 2D 6 19 8 18 - 2 - - 114.375 100.000 103.750 13 25 25 25 257

Krm İlçe İl T. Gnl.

Katılım 34 34 34 281
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Sıra Soyad/Ad T.C. /Öğr. No Sınıf

T.D.E.Sos1

D Y

Sosyal 2

D Y

Matematik

D Y

Fen Bil.

D Y

Puanlar

Sözel Sayısal Eşit Ağırlık

Eşit Ağırlık Derecesi

Snf Krm İlçe İl Gnl

1 FERHAN CESURÖ 3330 2D 21 10 30 8 9 1 - - 241.350 127.125 182.625 1 1 1 1 118

2 SSSS MMA 3402 2A - - - - 21 1 5 14 - 168.825 164.325 1 2 2 2 160

3 HALİME SAKİ 3400 2D 20 12 19 9 5 4 - - 202.950 112.400 163.400 2 3 3 3 163

4 ZEYNEP GÖK 3203 2D 15 12 5 1 8 5 - 2 151.450 120.925 156.925 3 4 4 4 170

5 AĞCA AYB KE * 3298 2D 14 9 23 7 6 2 1 - 200.175 120.050 152.300 4 5 5 5 179

6 MAKBULE İNCİ 3340 2D 16 15 15 16 4 3 - - 170.975 110.075 146.825 5 6 6 6 194

7 BÜŞRA A RIK 3465 2D 12 12 14 12 5 1 - 2 160.900 114.725 141.725 6 7 7 7 206

8 FİRDEVS YEŞİLYAPRA 3301 2F 17 13 21 8 - 3 - - 199.625 100.000 141.250 1 8 8 8 207

9 İREM AKÇA 3500 2A - - - - 14 7 5 19 - 137.975 137.975 2 9 9 9 214

10 BİLTEKİN HAVVA 3373 2F 15 15 10 8 1 1 - - 158.875 102.325 136.075 2 10 10 10 217

11 MERVE BAYRAM* 3377 2D 14 15 17 15 2 2 - - 171.525 104.650 135.400 7 11 11 11 220

12 MELİKE SIĞIRTMAÇ 3307 2F 15 21 15 22 4 10 - - 158.725 104.650 133.900 3 12 12 12 223

13 AYŞE GÜL KAFAS 3375 2D 10 14 11 17 3 1 - 3 140.400 108.525 128.025 8 13 13 13 238

14 FEYZA FERİZ 3230 2D 11 12 10 10 1 1 - - 147.300 102.325 126.325 9 14 14 14 241

15 AYŞE GÜL YÜCEUR 3369 2E 11 18 18 10 1 - - - 166.650 103.100 122.600 1 15 15 15 246

16 HAVVAGÜL GÖĞEBAKAN 3325 2F 11 14 8 10 1 3 - - 139.750 100.000 122.500 4 16 16 16 247

17 HAVVANUR KALDAN 3268 2F 12 20 1 4 - 1 - - 121.700 100.000 121.000 5 17 17 17 251

18 DİLAN BAYRAMŞ 3337 2F 10 12 16 11 - 3 - - 161.450 100.000 121.000 5 17 17 17 251

19 RAVZA       Z 3354 2D 8 13 3 8 3 7 - - 117.725 103.875 118.125 10 19 19 19 256

20 HAYRULNİSA BOLAT 3366 2F 11 20 6 13 - 3 - 1 126.850 100.000 118.000 7 20 20 20 257

21 BÜŞRA DAL 3327 2D 11 20 10 16 - 5 - - 136.600 100.000 118.000 11 20 20 20 257

22 DEMİRHAN ESRA SILA 3421 2F 10 17 10 13 1 4 - - 138.075 100.000 117.250 8 22 22 22 261

23 ESRANUR YILMAZ 3353 2D 7 17 8 9 3 3 1 1 125.775 109.225 115.225 12 23 23 23 264

24 MERYEM ALMA Z 3416 2F 8 12 17 8 - 2 2 - 160.500 106.000 115.000 9 24 24 24 265

25 ELİF KAYA 3319 2F 9 19 7 12 1 2 - - 125.175 101.550 114.300 10 25 25 25 269

26 ZEYNEP METO * 3418 2D 5 15 12 15 3 - - - 128.625 109.300 113.050 13 26 26 26 270

27 RABİA YILDIRIM 3309 2F 7 13 13 15 1 2 - - 139.375 101.550 112.800 11 27 27 27 271

28 EDA ÇATAL 3480 2F 9 23 13 21 2 5 - - 133.325 102.325 112.075 12 28 28 28 272

29 ESRA GÜDER 3245 2E 7 16 14 18 - 5 - - 137.800 100.000 109.000 2 29 29 29 274

30 AYŞE NUR KÖSE 3372 2E 6 14 10 14 - 3 7 3 127.250 118.750 107.500 3 30 30 30 275

31 FERHAN BOLAT 3246 2A - - - - 4 7 3 13 - 106.975 106.975 3 31 31 31 276

32 AYSET ARSLANER 3349 2F 8 32 11 25 3 4 - - 114.250 106.200 106.200 13 32 32 32 277

33 ZEHRA ALKIR 3308 2D 6 19 8 18 - 2 - - 114.375 100.000 103.750 14 33 33 33 283

34 NAGİHAN AÇIK 3361 2E 5 17 13 13 - 1 - - 131.575 100.000 102.250 4 34 34 34 285

Krm İlçe İl T. Gnl.

Katılım 34 34 34 299
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